MSNZ Premier Championship Series 2017 -

Taupo 3-5 February
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MSNZ Premier Championship Series - Taupo

Sorted on Laps

Race Directors Wayne Scott & Craig Finlayson

Clerk of the Course - Terry O'Brien

All results are provisional and subject to category articles and MSNZ rules
Printed: 4/02/2017 3:59:30 p.m.

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm
1 Brendon Leitch Toyota Racing Series 15 21:16.000 1:24.315
2 Marcus Armstrong Toyota Racing Series 15 1.536 21:17.536 1:24.363
3 9 Jehan Daruvala Toyota Racing Series 15 3.763 21:19.763 1:24.552
4 49 Thomas Randle Toyota Racing Series 15 3.860 21:19.860 1:24.659
5 5 Pedro Piquet Toyota Racing Series 15 6.334 21:22.334 1:24.724
6 83 Kami Laliberte Toyota Racing Series 15 9.783 21:25.783 1:24.865
7 65 Enaam Ahmed Toyota Racing Series 15 10.915 21:26.915 1:24.977
8 22 Richard Verschoor Toyota Racing Series 15 11.564 21:27.564 1:24.581
9 96 Luis Leeds Toyota Racing Series 15 18.441 21:34.441 1:25.485
10 47 Kevyan Andres Toyota Racing Series 15 20.975 21:36.975 1:25.811
11 10 Thomas Neubauer Toyota Racing Series 15 21.807 21:37.807 1:25.951
12 24 Ameya Vaidyanathan Toyota Racing Series 15 22.180 21:38.180 1:25.684
13 26 Harry Hayek Toyota Racing Series 15 23.595 21:39.555 1:25.791
14 51 Shelby Blackstock Toyota Racing Series 15 24.091 21:40.091 1:25.589
15 12 Christian Hahn Toyota Racing Series 15 24.966 21:40.966 1:25.884
16 80 Nikita Lastochkin Toyota Racing Series 15 25.946 21:41.946 1:25.919
17 27 Jean Baptiste Simmenauer Toyota Racing Series 15 35.675 21:51.675 1:25.376
Not qualified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF 62 Ferdinand Habsburg Toyota Racing Series DNF 3.677
DNF 11 Taylor Cockerton Toyota Racing Series DNF 3.981
DNF 33  Kory Enders Toyota Racing Series DNF 4.648
Announcements
SAFETY CAR L1
REG FLAG L2
SAFETY CAR in L3, Green L3
Car #9 - Black/White Flag shown L14
Checker @ 15.56
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1536 P 140.502 1:24.315 141.754 3 - Brendon Leitch
/" Chief of Timing & Scoring - Taupo'Car Club ot A B e VL L B e

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Taupo Car Club
Page 2/2



MSNZ Premier Championship Series 2017 -

Taupo 3-5 February

MotorSport :

MSNZ

Premier Championship Series - Taupo

e

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:26.627 +0.676 156:52:23.335
13 1:25.968 +0.017 15:53:49.303
14 1:26.280 +0.329 15:55:15.583
15 1:26.391 +0.440 15:56:41.974
(24) Ameya Vaidyanathan
1 1:38.530 +12.846 15:21:24.944
2 15:57.889  +14:32.205 15:37:22.833
3 2:03.484 +37.800 15:39:26.317
4 1:27.778 +2.084 15:40:54.085
5 1:26.715 +1.031 15:42:20.810
6 1:26.199 +0.515 15:43:47.009
T 1:25.684 15:45:12.693
8 1:25.985 +0.301 15:46:38.678
9 1:25.885 +0.301 15:48:04.663
10 1:26.265 +0.581 15:49:30.928
11 1:26.379 +0.695 15:50:567.307
12 1:26.521 +0.837 15:52:23.828
13 1:25.973 +0.289 15:53:49.801
14 1:26.430 +0.746 15:55:16.231
15 1:26.116 +0.432 15:56:42.347
(26) Harry Hayek
1 1:40.795 +15.004 15:21:25.752
2 15:57.801  +14:32.010 15:37:23.553
3 2:02.998 +37.207 15:39:26.551
4 1:27.937 +2.146 15:40:54.488
5 1:28.766 +0.975 15:42:21.254
6 1:26.077 +0.286 15:43:47.331
7 1:25.791 15:45:13.122
8 1:26.057 +0.266 15:46:39.179
9 1:26.229 +0.438 15:48:05.408
10 1:25.878 +0.087 15:49:31.286
1 1:26.479 +0.688 15:50:57.765
12 1:26.356 +0.565 15:52:24.121
13 1:26.118 +0.327 16:53:50.239
14 1:27.081 +1.290 15:55:17.320
15 1:26.442 +0.651 15:56:43.762
(51) Shelby Blackstock
1 1:43.343 +17.754 15:21:29.471
2 15:56.376  +14:30.787 15:37:25.847
3 2:01.525 +35.936 15:39:27.372
4 1:27.714 +2.125 15:40:55.086
5 1:26.928 +1.339 15:42:22.014
6 1:26.210 +0.621 15:43:48.224
7 1:26.382 +0.793 15:45:14.606
8 1:26.135 +0.546 15:46:40.741
9 1:26.117 +0.528 15:48:06.858
10 1:26.327 +0.738 15:49:33.185
1 1:26.292 +0.703 15:50:59.477
12 1:26.209 +0.620 15:52:25.686
13 1:25.589 15:63:51.275
14 1:26.259 +0.670 15:55:17.534
15 1:26.724 +1.135 15:56:44.258
(12) Christian Hahn
1 1:40.095 +14.211 15:21:26.300
2 15:58.234  +14:32.350 15:37:24.534
3 2:02.424 +36.540 15:39:26.958
4 1:27.734 +1.850 15:40:54.692

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:26.786 +0.902 15:42:21.478
6 1:26.210 +0.326 15:43:47.688
7 1:26.665 +0.781 15:45:14.353
8 1:25.884 15:46:40.237
9 1:26.147 +0.263 15:48:06.384

10 1:26.255 +0.371 15:49:32.639

11 1:26.646 +0.762 15:50:59.285

12 1:27.376 +1.492 156:52:26.661

13 1:26.038 +0.154 15:53:52.699

14 1:26.249 +0.365 15:55:18.948

15 1:26.185 +0.301 15:56:45.133

(80) Nikita Lastochkin
1 1:43.711 +17.792 16:21:29.965
2 16:56.758  +14:30.839 15:37:26.723
3 2:01.139 +36.220 15:39:27.862
4 1:27.728 +1.804 15:40:55.585
5 1:27.172 +1.253 15:42:22.757
5} 1:25.919 15:43:48.676
7 1:26.367 +0.448 15:45:15.043
8 1:26.023 +0.104 15:46:41.066
9 1:26.137 +0.218 16:48:07.203

10 1:26.354 +0.435 15:49:33.557
11 1:26.221 +0.302 16:50:56.778

12 1:27.158 +1.240 15:52:26.937

13 1:26.348 +0.429 15:53:53.285

14 1:26.018 +0.099 15:55:19.303

15 1:26.810 +0.891 15:56:46.113

(27) Jean Baptiste Simmenausr
1 1:43.351 +17.975 15:21:30.566
2 15:56.931  +14:31.555 15:37:27.497
3 2:00.884 +35.508 15:39:28.381
4 1:27.715 +2.33¢8 15:40:56.096
5 1:27.482 +2.106 15:42:23.578
6 1:28.521 +3.145 15:43:52.089
T 1:26.022 +0.646 15:45:18.121
8 1:25.891 +0.515 15:46:44.012
9 1:25.643 +0.267 15:48:09.655

10 1:25.376 15:49:35.031

1" 1:25.676 +0.300 15:51:00.707

12 1:26.766 +1.380 15:52:27.473

13 1:34.471 +9.085 15:54:01.944

14 1:26.827 +1.451 15:55:28.771

15 1:27.071 +1.695 15:56:55.842

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Clerk of the Course - Terry O'Brien

All results are provisional and subject to category articles and MSNZ rules
Printed: 4/02/2017 3:59:39 p.m.
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